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Consolidated Campaign Summary

b

Total Clicks
2,636+

Achieved Views

1,097,363+

Total Views of

Your Campaign

Keywords

Networks

Facebook, Google, LinkedIn, Instagram, Taboola

232
Potential Audience

250M

Geographic Targeting

Bogota, 110111, 110121, 110131, 110141, 110151,
110211, 110221, 110231,111311,111321, 111711

Targeting Demographic Targeting
Information

Age Group Gender

25-65 Male, Female
Landing Page URL

Click Here
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Press Release Ad Creatives
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N Lifestyle Specialist
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Google Campaign Summary

Live Campaign Stats (Complete Campaign)

Impressions « Clicks = BTR -

224K 897 0.40%
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Major Media Distribution

ELTIEMPO ccoomsano® Semana ( novios B Forbés
El Confidencial @) GQ HOLA:
@ [=] canalren.com publimetr@" ad alertadigital vissros #§f caeimnos G o

@& Tripadvisor
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Major Media Websites Summary

Achieved Views

224,000

El Confidencial

=

Forbeés

( ROMOS

Semana

eicoLomBIANO (B

EL TIEMPO

.Tripqdvisor.

VIAJEROS 'H CALLEJEROS

ad alerta digital

publimetrg
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Q

Total Clicks

897

Website

www.vinetur.com/guia/vinos

www.gg.com.mx/estilo-de-vida

www.cocinafacil.com.mx/tag/que-son-las-bebidas-y-tipos

www.elconfidencial.com/consumo

www.larepublica.co/ocio

www.forbes.co/seccion/forbes-life

www.revistacromos.com.co/gastronomia

www.semana.com/vida-moderna

www.elcolombiano.com/entretenimiento

www.eltiempo.com/cultura/gastronomia

www.tripadvisor.es/Restaurants-g294074-Bogota

www.viajeroscallejeros.com/viaje-a-colombia-en-46-dias

www.alertadigital.com/seccion/entretenimiento

www.publimetro.co/gourmetro

Views

14034

11223

13458

12016

13403

15629

11109

10166

13455

13443

11221

10177

14209

12144

Clicks

51

48

52

49

58

42

53

56

45

46

53

55

47

49
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Logo

[,.] canalren.com
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Website

www.canalrcn.com

www.caracoltv.com/cultura-caracol

www.hola.com

www.pulzo.com/vivir-bien

Views

15116

11925

10139

11133

Clicks

52

46

51

44
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Major Media Websites Ad Preview
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Master Distribution Report

Geographic Heatmap
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Facebook Ad Preview

PRl Gastronomy &
O Lifestyle Specialist

3 © @mlkklsan'l

. Sommelier bogotana +
. club de vino parisino para
traer lo mejor del vino
francés a Colombia

A
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Facebook Campaign Summary

©

Achieved Views Total Clicks

465,413 952

Demographic Information:

https://pdfprocessor.icrowdnewswire.com/new/report/pdf/3048612 11/31
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Instagram Campaign Summary

Achieved Views

310,564

https://pdfprocessor.icrowdnewswire.com/new/report/pdf/3048612

Platform Stats

25.34 3544 4554

B Men [ Women
57% (175,573) 42% (130,949)

Q

Total Clicks

399
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LinkedIn Ad Preview

ol

Gastronomy &
Lifestyle Specialist
B

(©) @mikkisani

Sommelier bogotana +
club de vino parisino para
traer lo mejor del vino
francés a Colombia

LEE MAS
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LinkedIn Campaign Summary

Q

Total Clicks

46,524 108

Live Campaign Stats (Complete Campaign)

15,000

O
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./0 )
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Triggered
Job Functions

View: Demographics Dizplay: Job function Columns: Performance w

Mame o Impressions 2

Operations - .

Business Development

Education 2,480 (5.33%)

Engineering 2466 [3.3%)

"|
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Sales 2,108 (4.53%)

Healthcare Services 1,799 (3.87%)

I
Arts and Design 1,494 (3.21%)
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Location(s):

Vigw: Demographics - Display: Location Columns Performance ™

Name 2 Impressions <

Bogota D.C. Metropolitan Area 46,509 (99.97%)
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Taboola Campaign Summary

Ad Creative

Gastronomy &
Lifestyle Specialist

(©) @mikkisani

Sommelier bogotana +
club de vino parisino para
traer lo mejor del vino
francés a Colombia

LEE MAS

p——

Campaign Timeline and Stats

280 60K
210 ID: 24570619 45K
Clicks 280
140 Viewable Impressions 50,862 30K
70 15K
0 0
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Achieved Views

50,862
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Taboola Campaign Analytics

Q

Total Clicks

280

Website

www.vinetur.com/guia/vinos

www.gg.com.mx/estilo-de-vida

www.cocinafacil.com.mx/tag/que-son-las-bebidas-y-tipos

www.elconfidencial.com/consumo

www.larepublica.co/ocio

www.forbes.co/seccion/forbes-life

www.revistacromos.com.co/gastronomia

www.semana.com/vida-moderna

www.elcolombiano.com/entretenimiento

www.eltiempo.com/cultura/gastronomia

www.tripadvisor.es/Restaurants-g294074-Bogota

www.viajeroscallejeros.com/viaje-a-colombia-en-46-dias

www.alertadigital.com/seccion/entretenimiento

www.publimetro.co/gourmetro

Views

3920

2566

3069

2090

3014

3509

2452

2509

3066

3054

2564

2520

2552

2487
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13
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17

16

13

14

15

12

21

14
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Logo

[."] canalren.com

&
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Website

www.canalrcn.com

www.caracoltv.com/cultura-caracol

www.hola.com

www.pulzo.com/vivir-bien

Views

3833

2499

2682

2476

Clicks

16

18

15

20
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Al Translations

For Multiculture and Global Distribution

Press Release

sommelier michelle morales le cercle wine strategic
alliance

sommelier michelle morales le cercle wine strategic
alliance

sommelier michelle morales le cercle wine strategic
alliance

sommelier michelle morales le cercle wine strategic
alliance

sommelier michelle morales le cercle wine strategic
alliance

2~=2| 0] michelle morales le cercle wine strategic
alliance

sommelier michelle morales le cercle wine strategic
alliance

sommelier michelle morales le cercle wine strategic
alliance

sommelier michelle morales le cercle alianza estrat
egica del vino
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LexisNexis and Factiva Summary

SOMMELIER MICHELLE MORALES &LE CERCLE WINE STH

Folders History v D

G SelectLanguage v () Disclaimer

Results for. SOMMELIER MICHELLE MORALES &.. (0 Actions

1 LB ’ Group Duplicates: HighSimilarity ~ ~  What'sthis? E—_ J
Companies and Financial Get 0 E)v &1 M v @ ’@ Create Newsletter Sortby:  Relevance v
Blographies ' 1 0 SOMMELIER MICHELLE MORALES & LE CERCLE WINE STRATEGIC ALLIANCE
Preview
Apr12,2023  iCrowdNewswire (English)
Cases 0

648words ~ 58hits

.. SOMMELIER MICHELLE MORALES & LE CERCLE WINE STRATEGIC ALLIANCE...
More .. PARIS, 3 APRIL 2023; Le Cercle W-I-N-E, the Paris based luxury wine club, announcesits Representation Partnership with Sommelier
Michelle Morales for the organization of Wine and Gastronomy events in the Americas. Targeted cities include New York...
..., Miami, Palm Beach, [..] PARIS, 3 APRIL 2023: Le Cercle W-I-N-E, the Paris hased luxury wine club, announces its Representation
Partnership with Sommelier Michelle Morales for the organization of Wine and Gastronomy events in the Americas. Targeted..
@ Include O Exclude ...event will be hosted by Ms. Morales, who chose the most unusual wines in Le CERCLE's portfolio and paired them with exquisite
creations by Chef Guy Martin in person, considered to e one of the seven best chefsin the world. The guests include...
... wine afficionados traveling from the US and Argentina to attend the event, Anamaria Spiceley, founder of Le Cercle W-I-N-E, as well as
other personalities in the Parisian wine scene. About Le Cercle W-I-N-E: W-I-N-E is a wine merchant of fine and..

Search Within Results A

Timalina

DOW JONES Home ' Search  Alerts  Newsletters  Analytics ~ Companies/Markets &

Source:  iCrowdNewswire v DateRange: Inthe last 3 months v

‘ Create an Alert

FILTERS U SELECTALL(0) SORT:  Relevance ¥ RELATED CONTENT
Dow Jones (0) r
U "2 SOMMELIER MICHELLE MORALES & LE CERCLE WINE SUGGESTED READING: CONSUMER GOODS
All (1) STRATEGIC ALLIANCE
Employees asked about their canceled bonuses.
Sublcations (1 iCrowdNewswire, 12 April 2023, 601 words, (English) So the CEO...
ublcatons (1) PARIS, 3 APRIL 2023: Le Cercle W-I-N-E, the Paris based luxury
Web News (0) wine club, announces its Representation Partnership with
Sommelier Michelle Morales for the organization of Wine and The Chic French Furniture Designers Taking
Blogs (0) Gastronomy events in the Americas. Targeted cities include ... Inspiration from...

Document ICROWDN020230412¢j4¢000p7
Pictures
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Voice & Voice Search

The Future of Press Release Distribution

Virtual Digital Assistant

Hey Google! Alexa!
Open Corporate Newswire Open Corporate Newswire

For Searching Say..

“‘SOMMELIER MICHELLE MORALES & LE CERCLE WINE STRATEGIC
ALLIANCE”

o. O

Google Amazon Alexa
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Postings on Media Websites

Exact Matches:
1

Click on the links below to view your Press Release

1 @ iCrowdNewswire iCrowdNewswire

Advertising Driven Press Release Distribution
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Your Media List

No Media List Attached!
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Media Reach

AP

i REUTERS®

f(i" LexisNexis

REFINITIV [<

Mooby’s

[

DOW JONES

oz

Google News
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Primary Publishing Partners

Click images below to view publishing partners details
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RSS Network Feeds
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